FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

06-12-2003

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT



102471687

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TO The O	PATENTS ONLY
10: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	ks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type 6 _9 _ o ろ	Conveyance Type Assignment Security Agreement
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	
Document ID#	License Change of Name
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Other
Corrective Document	U.S. Government <u>(Fo</u> r Use ONLY by U.S. Governm <u>ent Aq</u> encies)
Reel # Frame #	Departmental File Secret File
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1) Digital Interfaces Limited	03 11 03
Name (line 2)	Execution Date
Name (line 1)	Month Day Year
Name (line 2)	
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1) Bridgeworks Ltd.	
Name (line 2)	T AA AA C
Address (line 1) 13 Headlands Business Park	Since the second
Address (line 2) Salisbury, Ringwood	United Kingdom BH24 3PB 75
Address (line 3) Hampshire	United Kingdom State/Country BH24 3PB Zip Code
Domestic Representative Name and Ad	
Name Daniel P. Gaudet, Esq.	
Address (line 1) Hale and Dorr LLP	
Address (line 1) I late and DOIT EEF	
Address (line 2) 60 State Street	
Address (line 3) Boston, MA 02109	
Address (line 4) United States of America	
FC	DR OFFICE USE ONLY
06/11/2003 ECOOPER 00000261 080219 09788326	
01 FC:8021 160.00 CH	\

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and galbering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

FORM	PTO-1619B
Expires 06/3	30/99
OMB 0651-	0027

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 617-526-6000		
Name Daniel P. Gaudet, Esq.		
Address (line 1) Hale and Dorr LLP		
Address (line 2) 60 State Street		
Address (line 3) Boston, MA 02109		
Address (line 4) United States of America		
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.		
Application Number(s) attached Mark if additional numbers attached		
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).		
Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s)		
09/788,326 10/208,358 10/208,359		
10/127,240		
f this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor.		
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)		
Enter PCT application number		
only if a U.S. Application Number PCT PCT PCT		
has not been assigned.		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 4		
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 160.00		
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account		
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 08-0219		
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No No		
Statement and Signature		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.		
Daniel P. Gaudet, Esq. Reg No 48,584 Dan P Laudit June 5, 2003		
Name of Person Signing Signature Date		



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2155954

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that DIGITAL INTERFACES LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of BRIDGEWORKS LTD.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 11th March 2003

RECORDED: 06/09/2003





PATENT HC006A REEL: 014149 FRAME: 0106